Lauf

Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km
Tierpark-Runde 30km

Datum Vorname Nachname
11.07.2021 Hanno BlaR
24.05.2021 Hanno Blal3
09.12.2020 Benjamin Becker
21.05.2021 Marco Egger
13.12.2020 Marc Schneider
13.12.2020 Christian Schramm Do Carmo
13.12.2020 Michael Blank
06.12.2020 Stephanie Dorr
06.12.2020 Christian Baltes
13.06.2021 Christian Schramm Do Carmo
13.12.2020 Peter Petto
19.09.2021 Cyrille Breihof
23.11.2021 Bernd Sedat
06.12.2020 Christian Schramm Do Carmo
14.12.2020 Manuel Lohnertz
21.02.2021 Torsten Hiibner
21.02.2021 Maik Bartholome
10.10.2021 Katja Hiller
13.04.2021 Hendrik Dorr
18.04.2021 Adeline Thomas
18.04.2021 Andreas Kahl
17.10.2021 Silke Fulle
30.05.2021 Silke Fulle
06.02.2021 Michael Zdh
26.06.2021 Birgit Rodner
26.06.2021 Thomas Rodner
02.05.2021 Ingo Plehwe
02.05.2021 Ursel Plehwe
07.02.2021 Kai Schafer
30.05.2021 Moni Neu
30.12.2020 Silke Fulle
21.03.2021 Ulrike Blank
10.12.2020 Hans-Joachim Dilg
09.05.2021 Hans-Joachim Dilg

Verein

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LT. Rennschnecke Dudweiler e.V.
LLG Wustweiler
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
Keiner

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
Keiner

keiner

Keiner

vereinslos

Keiner

Tri Freunde Saarlouis
VR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
keiner

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
Bisttal-Runners

TV Lebach
HartflRlerTrail e.V.
Lc rehlingen

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

Zeit

02:41:50
02:55:26
02:58:54
03:04:13
03:10:19
03:10:20
03:22:44
03:23:08
03:23:10
03:26:29
03:26:45
03:35:36
03:36:04
03:41:51
03:46:20
03:50:52
03:51:07
03:52:17
03:58:42
03:59:31
03:59:39
04:00:01
04:14:45
04:18:11
04:24:18
04:24:21
04:31:00
04:31:00
04:39:54
04:46:04
04:48:38
04:49:54
06:13:53
06:19:36



